RoONix

Premium Quality

Jigsaw T-Shank Blade

450W

POWER TOOLS

4165

= High-power robust 450W motor enables cutting up to
65mm depth in wood and 6mm in metal plate

= Light weight, comapct design for more convenient use
» 4-position orbital action improves cutting control and

cutting speed

» steel base plate allows precise bevel cuts at the most
common angles 0°, 15°, 30°, and 45°

= Ergonomic top handle promotes easy work and perfect

machine control

» Lock-on button let prolonged use with maximum control

Model

Power

Frequency

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Metal
Jigsaw Blade Type
Orbital Action

Bevel Cutting Capacity
No-load RPM

Voltage

Weight

Supplied in

4165

450W
50-60Hz
65mm

6mm
T-shank
4-position
0-45 degree
0-3100 RPM
220-240V
1.9kg

Ronix color box

www.ronixtools.com



