



## Jigsaw T-Shank Blade 450W

4165

- High-power robust 450W motor enables cutting up to 65mm depth in wood and 6mm in metal plate
- Light weight, comapct design for more convenient use
- 4-position orbital action improves cutting control and cutting speed
- steel base plate allows precise bevel cuts at the most common angles 0°, 15°, 30°, and 45°
- Ergonomic top handle promotes easy work and perfect machine control
- Lock-on button let prolonged use with maximum control

Model	4165
Power	450W
Frequency	50-60Hz
Max Capacity in Wood	65mm
Max Capacity in Metal	6mm
Jigsaw Blade Type	T-shank
Orbital Action	4-position
Bevel Cutting Capacity	0-45 degree
No-load RPM	0-3100 RPM
Voltage	220-240V
Weight	1.9kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box









